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3rd IHF Wheelchair Handball World Championsh. 2024

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 12)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. AMARAL Marcelo Brazil 6 6 56/96 58% 9,30

2. NOGUEIRA Nuno Portugal 6 6 12/23 52% 2,00

3. RAMAVATH Koteshwar India 6 6 36/73 49% 6,00

4. JOHNSON Austin USA 6 5 16/33 48% 2,60

5. CARRASCO Jorge Chile 6 6 12/26 46% 2,00

5. SCHMIDT Sydney USA 6 6 6/13 46% 1,00

7. TALAAT ABDO ABBAS Magdy Egypt 6 6 14/31 45% 2,30

8. AHMED SAID MOHAMED 

IBRAHIM Ayyat

Egypt 6 5 7/16 44% 1,10

8. REID Joon USA 6 6 21/48 44% 3,50

10. VEAS Jonathan Chile 6 6 17/40 43% 2,80

11. PENA Juan Chile 6 4 5/12 42% 0,80

12. ARMAS Samuel USA 6 6 13/32 41% 2,10

13. MORIYA Yukitaka Japan 6 6 21/52 40% 3,50

14. CHANDESRIS Samuel France 6 6 26/68 38% 4,30

15. FURUYA Chihiro Japan 6 6 11/30 37% 1,80

16. MARQUES Pedro Portugal 6 5 29/83 35% 4,80

17. OWADA Yohei Japan 6 5 11/32 34% 1,80

18. JADHAV Minakshi Harichandra India 6 6 8/28 29% 1,30

19. CUHADAR Fatih France 6 6 6/26 23% 1,00

20. ABOZAID ABDELRHMAN 

MOHAMED Zahraa

Egypt 6 4 3/18 17% 0,50
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3rd IHF Wheelchair Handball World Championsh. 2024

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. AMARAL Marcelo Brazil 6 6 56/96 58% 9,30

2. RAMAVATH Koteshwar India 6 6 36/73 49% 6,00

3. MARQUES Pedro Portugal 6 5 29/83 35% 4,80

4. CHANDESRIS Samuel France 6 6 26/68 38% 4,30

5. MORIYA Yukitaka Japan 6 6 21/52 40% 3,50

6. REID Joon USA 6 6 21/48 44% 3,50

7. VEAS Jonathan Chile 6 6 17/40 43% 2,80

8. JOHNSON Austin USA 6 5 16/33 48% 2,60

9. TALAAT ABDO ABBAS Magdy Egypt 6 6 14/31 45% 2,30

10. ARMAS Samuel USA 6 6 13/32 41% 2,10

11. CARRASCO Jorge Chile 6 6 12/26 46% 2,00

12. NOGUEIRA Nuno Portugal 6 6 12/23 52% 2,00

13. OWADA Yohei Japan 6 5 11/32 34% 1,80

14. FURUYA Chihiro Japan 6 6 11/30 37% 1,80

15. JADHAV Minakshi Harichandra India 6 6 8/28 29% 1,30

16. BEATTO Edivan Diogo Brazil 6 3 8/9 89% 1,30

17. AHMED SAID MOHAMED IBRAHIM 

Ayyat

Egypt 6 5 7/16 44% 1,10

18. CUHADAR Fatih France 6 6 6/26 23% 1,00

19. SCHMIDT Sydney USA 6 6 6/13 46% 1,00

20. PENA Juan Chile 6 4 5/12 42% 0,80

21. ANWAR AHMED HASSANEIN 

Mohamed

Egypt 6 3 4/10 40% 0,60

22. CHOUDHARI Javed Ramjan India 6 6 4/9 44% 0,60

23. ABOZAID ABDELRHMAN MOHAMED 

Zahraa

Egypt 6 4 3/18 17% 0,50

24. HERNÁNDEZ Angel Chile 6 6 1/11 9% 0,10


